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CALABA'S COLUMNTheyllDoft Every By Jimmy Hatlo GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
1853 N. CAPITOL PHONB

suburban! ' '
25800 Nearly fl rra with i . T w. vaZA2Q BASEBALL GAMES AND NEVER.

SUA66ED RXJL CALL
highway fronUgc. Term can be arrange!.
house. All alec heat Ele. water sysUm.

. t

ries, family orchard. Good well, large

f300T crV N- - with S bdrChicken house, fruit trees.

I $8500 I acre with new 2 bdr
Bus 1 blk.

5

FARMS
M acres 80 acres under cultivation, soma timber, fenced. 9 springs, 4 bdrmod home. Very nice place, beautifully landscaped yard. Approx 25 chickenand 1 milk cow go. $12,700.

40 acres near Turner, Ore. 30 acre under cult. Irrig ditch, fl bdr mod house,garage, 10 stanchion barn with lean-to- a. $7,000.

102 acres 2 bdr house, carafe, barn, noultrv houaa: .iH aa r nnt
cult. 7 acres orchard. 10 acrea timber.
in Salem. $12,000.

i vCJs; old hou' a bdr- - m. ven blinds, utility room, t ear garaf.Bua 10 stanchion barn, chicken
I 73 acres all Under cult rrnt SO

J?S. itSS! "if
Approx 30 acres 3 acres berries.granary, tiled silo, machine shed, pump house, elec water system. 4 bdr mod-e- ra
house, garage. $16,000.

BUSINESS
I Garare and Service station with

to $3000 per month. AU stocked and equipped. Will exchange for farm stocked
anu equipped, aizuu.

Combination restaurant, confectionery, liquor store and bus depot. Also Irm apt. On 99E. Restaurant haa capacity of 30 persons. Don't wait too long,
this will go quick. $42,000. v ,

WE HAVE MANY LISTINGS OF
LOW DOWN PAYMENTS. EASY TERMS,

CUTE AND DIFFERENT
It's attractive and has large romma.

I comer lot. the price la only 85900. Good
state ui imanctng.

EPIC AND BPAM
I Modern 2 bedroom home with lota of
I P--e. Jus ozx suverxon raway.
I some iruii Trees, smau cmcxen nouse
I j.
I " vwna.
I ZzHhP.?1,.!?1 1"!1!iDftmS
I ""cnen and. bath, each flat rtnti
1 ,"""r iZZ

I "x,! JSU?000- -

I IUrwood gfhonl ni.t mM,
I bedroom home with party room in ftn--
I iahd hum.n SLr,-.- . k,.,
I IlOOrS-- extra Ooa lot. .wall Tiril m ni .
I place for $15,000.

Rudy Calaba & Co.
Realtors

231 N. High St.
Phone Eve.

2sVrl I I If I W l

WiU buy this nice little 2 bedroom
I plastered home with unfinished ud--
stairs. Haa L.R., D.R garage. Elec.

" rnce jsw
Open Eves, till 8

COLBATH LAND CO.
1883 Center St. Phone

YEAR OLD 2 bedroom nome. near
bus line. Lge. liv. rm.. din. rm., with

irara uoors, pauo, now, iioors, ven.
I blinds, kitchen, lee. utility rm.. lots of
I built ins, attached garage, auto, oil
I furnace piped base boards to each
I room, elec. water heater. 2080 Univer- -
sity. can after 5 p

BY OWNER: 7 room horn-- near Stat.
'c bldg. 1547 Court St. Call afterm. week days or 9 to S Sat.
Sun.

OVCly lilg Home Or
Big Income

leal choice location, near ua
Beautiful big living room, fireplace

nice big dining room
big kitchen, builtins and nook
9 nice bedrms., 2 down. 3 up

Many closets and built Ins
Full basement with big windows
Priced to sell with easy terms
Estep Real Estate Co.

850 E St. Ph n.

1075 N. Capitol Ph.
30 ACRES, out 2,a miles. 4 bdrm.home. 8 - stanchion harn 3 rhirlr.n

houses. Electricity, lots of fruit, nuts.
etc. $8,000. as low as $2,000 down.

10 ACRES. 2i miles out. 1 acres
noyai Anne, joo young peach trees,
other fruit. 3 room run-dow- n house.
Old barn. Good possibilities. $1600
cash.
. '1. 2 bdrm. home, close In. $4350,

SERVICE station snd store. 84200.
1100 ACRE stock ranch, beautiful

aou,uuu.
Other rood listings.

C. FRED GILLETTE. Broker
Monmouth, Oregon

Large Home for Smaller
NEW modern 2 bedrms. on one fir.very modern home. Full finished base

ment with rumpus room 8c fireplace,
i acre of around with chicken house

8c yard. Close to McKinley school.
Wants good home to N. Salem. Fairpr)c $g,500.

Brand New 5 Rms. & Attic
Close to 4 Corners east. Full basement with furnace. 2 laree twdrnu.

down 8c large attic. Elee. water ivt4.ni
Good buy at $10300. $2000 Dn. & $50
monuuy.

O C 11 TT- omaii nouses
On one lot. 50 x 125. One rented for
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
have a choice supply of real estate
mortgages, properties in Salem and vi
cinity. Amounts $500 to 810.000. See
these for sound investments.

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St. Lie. M-2- 22

SEE US FOR
ATTRACTIVE FARM LOANS

ONLY 4 INTEREST
to 40 Years and NO Commission

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS ;

244 State St. Phone

Money to Loan

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

182 S. Church St. Ph.
Parking Aplenty

Lie. M159-S1-54

' FARM and CITY LOANS
4, and 8

Your own terms of repayment with
in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg .Phone 7182

CASH - NOW
$25.00 to $500.00

Salem's largest and oldest some-ow- n

ed loan company offers money when
you need it!

You can pay anytime to ' reduce net
cost!

No 'endorsers or help from friends I

On cars, trucks, trailer homes to
8500.00!

On furniture, livestock, equipment,
salary or other personal property up to
300.00!
Phone or visit our office today I

Lie. No. S138 and M338

General Finance Corn.
PH. 138 S. COMX ST.

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks, & Trailer Home

Long or Short Term Payment
Roy H. Simmons

138 S. Commercial St. Phone

For Rent Rooms

ROOMS TO RENT by the month.
Hotel Salem. 161 S. High St. Telephone

CHOICE SLP. RM. for man or cou- -

pie. 478 N. Cottage.
FURN. Housekeeping room. Down- -

stairs. 1397 N. Commercial.
RM. For rent. No drinkers. Ph.
2 SLP. RMS. Gentlemen pref. 825 N.

Cottage St.
WARM SLP. rm. for crop. girl. Meals

arranged. 960 Marion St.
SLEEPING Room. 790 N. Church.

Phone
LARGE. WARM room for business

man. Hot water always available. C'rage space optional. 1143 S. Liberty.
RNISHED heated sleeping room.

light housekeeping if preferred. 607 N
commercial si.

FOR RENT: Clean beds for clean
men. 2035 McCoy. Ph.

WARM Attractive rm. for emp. gen
tleman. Phone

HEATED RM.. business man or stu-
dent. 745 N. Capitol. Ph. eves.

PLEASANT sip. rm. for man. 1050
Norway. Phone

SLP. RM. Suitable for 1 or 2. Ph.

LARGE SLEEPING room, suitable for
one or two. 2131 Center.

SLP. RMS. $20 & up. 395 N. 14th.

For Rent Apartments
NEW 3 RM. and bath unfurn. apt.

Elec. heat, stove, refrig... Location S.
13th St. Apply 1555 McCoy

4 RM. APT. 875. Emp. persons pref.
No children. 757 Center St.

2 RM. APT. with bath. 2035 McCoy.
Phone '

2 RM. FURN.. APT. 1480 Broadway.
FURN. 3 RM. apt. Private bath. Sep

arate entrance! Phone
x tt . a crcra xvM. An. iuha. uuiiim. a om.

from business center 6c State Hsc.
Vacant Nov. 1. Phone

2 RMS. 8c BATH. Upstairs. Partly
furn. 825. 355 N. IBth.

MEN'S 1 RM. furn housekeeping apt.
W. Salem. Call

3 RM. FURN. APT. reworking epic".
No Children, no drinking. Private cn- -
trance. Ground fir. Ph. 21.

FOR RENT furn. 3 rm. apt. 1 house-
keeping room. 1370 Chemeketa St.

2 room apt, partly rurn. pn. zeva.
ROOMY APT. with fireplace and

garage, adequately furnished. Call
Sunday or evenings before 8. 880 E.
Rural.

MODERN 3 RM. upstairs, couple, no
drinking. Eves. 960 N. 19th. Furn.

NICE S RM. furn. apt. Auto. heat.
Near bus, $75. Phone 19.

2 RMS. FURN. Ph.. radio, near bus.
hosp. 140 N. 23rd. Ph.

NICE FURN. apt. all elec.. to lease.
2 adults. 1075 N. Capitol. Ph." ONE BEDROOM apt, Pri. bath. No
children. FH. or 84.

2 RM. FURN. Adults. 770 S. Com! St. p
APT. FOR RENT. Completely fur-nish-

365 S. 16th St.
2 RM. APTS, Ph.
2 RM. FURN. APT. Ph. 2609

Maple Avenue.
2 RM. FURN. APT. ground fir. $25.

Call eves. 3Q3 S. Winter St.
DOUBLES and singles, all furn. Elec.

MODERN Cabins, single & double, oil
neat, partly Iurn, zboo s. commercial.

MODERN 2 RM. Cottacea. Cmtlm
nmu. tztn st. junction. Ph.

2 RM. HOUSE. Garden spot mo.
Rt. 3, Box 886. Near Roberts tion.

NEW MODERN ft bdrm. house. Furn.
$85 per mo. 710 Beck Ave. Ph.

2 fin. MOD. Keizer dist. Oil heat.
wired for ranee. .fc block bua av atora.
immed. poa. ref. read. Ph. 38.

Z MM.. HOUSX. furn. nn. Ail
heat, hot water, garden spot. $37JO
mo. miles out Liberty Rd. Ray Bald- -
win, Rte. 4. Box 203.

NtrK a fevf met i,.uA i
870 mo. Located on the Pacific Hwy.
3280 Portland Rd. Make Inquiry at

uwwi.
J:?:. , ,

Lights and water. RL 8. Box
row. iiu. vauaa ni-w- il.

8 B.R. HOUSE. Phone
NEW 2 bedroom house for lease. Call

at 450 Tryon Ave.

For Rent
FOR SALE or lease for 1 year. My

place at 1550 Lancaster Drive. E. L
Snethen. Ph. morning or evening,

SPACE suitable for dentist office.
beauty shop, etc. Ph. or

(IN KEIZER) To lease for Drive-i- n
Restaurant. 24 x 30 ft. or see
Pete Pederson.

IRONERS by the week Pnone
GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
TRAILERS 75c first nr. 50c hrs.

following Woodry's Mkt 160$ N
Summer

RENT-- A -- CLARKE hish speed floor
sander and edgers. We sell everything
to do a professional lob. Howser Bros.
608 Edgewater. Ph.

BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
TRATT.ra Snau atiA ra I

rooms. Reasonable rates. Fir Crest
Trailer Park. 3910 N. River Road.

TKUCKS FOR KENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.

ATMORAYS Ozone Good health
Rent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh. 684 N. 17.

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone

STORE FRONT for rent on Ferry
St. Inq. Capital Bowling Alley, phone

Wanted to Rent
tAKi-L-w i tn at xamuy wisn smau

house, reasonable rent. Would con
sider repairing house for part of rent.
Phone

STATE EMPLOYE and wife with two
children attending Willamette Univer
sity need 3 B.R. house. References fur
nished. Call

WANTED: 2 B.R. unfurn. house im-
mediately. Best of care. Family of 3.
Phone

TEACHER with family wants to rent
2 bdrm. home. Write Statesman Box
350.

COUPLE WITH 2 small children de
sire unfurn. house by Dec. 1. Ph.

Lots
KING WOOD Heights City view tract.

90 x 115. Wooded. Paved St. Hestrict- -
ed dist. Phone

TWO FINE LOTS. 68 ft. frontage.
8700. 825 down. Also Urge lots. Hicks
Jones sub-divisi- $650 with $100 down. I

vwi mis, nwvn wiui
Alfred Dumbeck

Real Estate
147 N. Com! St. Ph. Eves.

view uui. 1UUXBU. r. wedel. Kt.
4, Box 212. Ph.

LOT FOR SALE or will trade for car.
1234 S. Com'i. after 3 p.m.

COURT LOCATION
Double lot In 1800 block N. Winter.

ltJ-L0- 1 Inquir 1923

WANTED: Cheap lot. must be a bar- -
gain. Write Statesman box 358.

For Sale Real Estate
SACRIFICE for quick sale: 2 B.R.

modern home 8c large lot. Attachedgarage. Silverton-Sale- m Highway. By I

owner. Harold Anderson. Rt 7. Box I

4Q8M. ml. W. of Middle Grove School,
3 fe.ft. HOME. Full basement. $ yrs.

old. $9.500. 1560 Roosevelt, Ph.
throuXutMOfecehToSd h

house, over 4 acres, close YJZZ I

for quick sale, f1250 down, $50 per mo.
AAAKA - 1.- -1 . . , . Iaw uuwii, usance aw per mo.

lovely 2 bdrm. home with garage, lge. I

landscape lot.
$2350 down, $7400 4 loan payable I

$51 per mo this beautiful new 2 br. j

unic uii uic Hiu i
A SAFE INVESTMENT WITH AN

income
. ""t" r.rrBhlV w t, ,rrt7

T hilrm h.tk k.o.n.. I

dble. garage, spacious grounds, suit- -
able' for private school or convalescent I

home
TO BUY SELL OR RENT

CALL RALPH BENT
REALTOR Ph. 23

Sun. or Eve. call 20126

2330 S. Commercial St.
BY" OWNER 5 rrru mod. home,

Hdwd. firs. V. Blinds, oil heat, in--
sulated. Nice Yard Ideal location
Priced for quick sale. 930 N. 13th." INDEPENDENCE. 3 Br. house, furn.
priced to sell. 665 4th St.

2 BR. MOD. house. Lge. lot. city
dus. siauo aown. saio Monroe.

$5500. CLOSE IN South, 5 rm. house,
part basement, paved it. gas water
heater, kitchen range and circulator
incld if sold soon. Neat 5 rm. house-Par- k

Ave. Lot 56 x'110. fruit and nut.
trees. Price S65O0.

Alfred Dumbeck
Real Estate

147 Commercial St.'I' , I

NIC 2 bdkm. home in Lynwood,
2i jtZJt?'I& Zl"' . i
monmoum, ure. rnow iaj. I

2 BEDRM. home. aU elec Lot 80x133,
$4980. 1575 Shady Lane.

BY, EQUITY of $1890 in my 2 BR
mod. home. 2 lots. Full price under
$6000. C. W. Shaffer. 2167 Moody ave.
off Park ave.

equity In unfinished home. Keizer.
Dist. $1800 or trade for best trailer
house. 5145 Newberg Dr.. W. of Keizer I
-- U 1

NICE. NEW 2 BJOell elec. near here.
Priced $6400 cash.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO. '
Cpno! Phone

850 E Sstreet Phone I

SMALL HOME. 91500. must have cash. .
Furn. Near sen. ac store. Write States-- I

ml".Bo.?..?4l-- - .K I

horn in Hollywood district. Reasonable I ?
Pl l!1- - ?er 4:30 pjn- - I

BI uww tit z nouses, one a rm. I .
with floor furnace and gaa hot water I

tank, and on 4 rm. now rented. $1000 I "
down, full price $6900. See at 2360 1

aaapic ato. r-- j-- I

BY OWNER: For auick sale. Nice 2 1

bedrm. home Sc acrea. or will sell -
hone A Urge lot. Located at 3810 1

Cherry Ave I

BY OWNER: 3 yr. old 1 BR. hard- -
morf flr Atffi4Hi firm nil liet

165 c st. pn. 24419. I

SEVERAL Good West Salem homes.
Also View homes. See us for details.

ii. isnerwooa. neauor i

PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243 I

?r PH- - Salem
MY EQUITY in 2 bedrm home. Pay- -

ments 835 mo. Trade for good late
model car. Ph. 60 between 3 8c 9

m.
BY OWNER: 4 rm. house. lot.

Near school, store and bus. 2210 Lau
rel. Ph.

TOR" room house, bath
wash room. Lot 90x200, on highway
4145 N. River Rd.

OWN your own home. Englewood.
For Quick sale 95950. terms. Ph. 461

HE MADE HtS FIRST VISIT
AlTD RACE AND WAS

BA FLV1MS YvrCEL.

lJSgT f'
For Sale Miscellaneous
1 GOOD USED 7 cu. ft. Montgom

ery Ward Refrigerator. Ralph John--
son Appliances. 355 Center.

PURE BRED English Pointer pups,
2' months old. and the mother all
for $50. I live in town! 1366 State St.

DELICIOUS EATING De Angelo
pears. Bring container. Alirma Motel
3645 Portland Rd. Ph.

IVERS AND POND piano, splendid
condition 8250. Ph. 36452 Sunday only.

RAWLEIGH PRODUCTS 1397 S. 13th.
Ph.

MIXERS, toasters, waffle - bakers,
sandwich grills, coffee makers, perco-
lators, blendors. roasters. Yeater Ap-plian- ce

Co.

Builders Farmers !
WHY PAY MORE?

Complete stock of shiplap. 2 x 4a,
timbers, all grades, at

UNBEATABLE PRICES

West Salem Lumber Co.
i mile N. of Edgewater St. on Wallace

Rd. Ph. delivery.

Lloyd M. Hill, Inc.
Cat. Shovel and truck work of all kinds
Phone Rt.' 2. box 32-- B

SPITZ APPLES. 25c and up. lis ml.
West Keizer school.

,s WHITE FACED beef. 39c lb. Win-
ter pears. $2 box. Phone

LATEST MODEL Electrolux. $4930.
Cash or time. Phone

REVERE WARE, pressure cookers,
cookie sheets, fruit Juicers, egg cook-er- s.

Yeater Appliance Co.

Commercial Sand & Gravel
Crushed rock. Ready mix. AO kinds

of sand and gravel. River- - silt and fill
dirt.

Ph. 21966
SUN LAMPS, heat lamps. Yeater Ap

pliance Co.
RADIOS and record players. Yeater

Appliance Co.
ELECTRIC razors, flashlights, lan

terns. Yeater Appliance Co.
APARTMENT electric and gas rang- -

s. Yeater Appliance ijo.
USED - ELECTRIC ranges, refrlger- -

ators, washers and water heaters. Yea--
ter Appliance Co.

DESK LAMPS, bed. lamps, world
globes, desk pen seta. Yeater Appli-
ance Co.

REG. Cocker Spaniel female 4 pups.
Second litter. Aumsville Tel. office.

48 CHEV. pickup. PUtform rocker.
wine color. 1830 N. 23rd. '

Oil Burner Service
Parts Available

Call 9! SounAL Phone
flas i 1 tne ceuopnane iixe

finish for floors, woodwork, linoleum.
Requires no waxing. Yeater Appliance
Co.

INSIDE DR. Jambs $3.90 per set. 1
panel doors $9.50 8c up. Shingles, roof-
ing, shakes, plyboard. Insulation board.
Wd Gutter. Masonoite.

Eola Lumber Co.
Salem-Dall- as Hlway. Phone

ELECTRIC CLOCKS and door chimes.
Yeater Appliance Co.

ALWAYS a big stock.
Woodry's Furniture Mkt. Ph.

HOT WATER heater. Collins. 42 gal..
new. 885. Phone

ELECTRIC blankets, comforters and
sheets. Yeater Appliance Co.

Save On Gems
SELECT YOUR Gem from our com-

plete stock of genuine, unmounted
stones, and have our craftsmen mount

for you. Save up to half. Fire Opals
- the Oct. birthstone. represented in

all their matchless beauty. Also Am-
ethysts, Garnets, Topaz, Aquamarine,
Zircons, Sapphires. Rubies, and many
others. V. D. HU1 Agate ft Gem Shop.
99--E ft Lancaster Dr, Salem. Open
from 1 to 9:30 p. m.

Used Spinet Piano
Wurlitzer. Used 1 mo. Trade in on

Baldwin Acrosonic. $100 discount from
list price. Free bench. Stone Piano Co..
1540 Fairgrounds Rd. ft

Produc
GRAPES: Concords ft Campbells. 4c

you pick. R. A. Kites. Rt. 7. Box
P. Hwy. N li mi. from underpass.
on Claxter Rd.. to O. E. track N.

5th house right. No SaL calls.
BOSE PEARS now ready at Olson's

Orchard mi. west Keizer School.
SQUASIL 3 kinds. H. W. Irvine. 605

Cummings Lane. Phone

Traded Miscellaneous
FIFTY FOOT Deep sea trailer fully

equipped for salmon and tuna, excel-
lent condition. Value $10,000. For sale

trade for property or business in
near Salem. Will pay or accept dif-

ference. What have you? Box 359
Statesman.

Wanted --Miscellaneous
WANTED: Good used doll buggy 8c

white enamel trash burner. Ph.
CAN DRY more walnuta and filberts.

or 34.

MEDIUM SIZE Wood Lathe. Ph.

WALNUT and filbert drvin. Phone
Lee's Hatchery.

PIANO TUNING
Wills Musi Store.

Wanted Furniture
FURNITURE, household, etc, men'

clothing and shoes, trunks, luggage.
etc. Sundale Exchange & Pawn Shop,

N. Liberty. Ph.
USED 1UKMTUKE. Phone 10.

USED FURNITURE. Phone

Miscellaneous
WEATHER strips Pullman, ph.
WATER WELL, drilling Domestic or

lrriaatton. DuffieJd Bros. Rt 8. Box
Phone .

HAVE YOUR burner sewing machine
repaired by Qualified Singer repre
sentative. Ph. for free pickup at
delivery ervlc on all makes of ma-
chines. Free estimate given before

la started. Singer Sewing Ma

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

4
house, hath. LR. K. builtina. cooking and

Yar round stream. Will trade for house

house, shade trees, good sou. $12,500.

rra milur. IB t.iiokinn Kam m1m
mcnAn house, garaf 4. t

Grade A barn, milk house, noultrv house.

2 tvlr honu. DuiIiihi (tamh (mm MMWI

BEAUTIFUL HOMES OF ALL KINDS.

SOI S. XIA

BUSINESS BUILDING
Excellent location, best of eonstr

tion 42x50 ft-- good lighting, heat
Dim., can be Durchased at 82.500 don
DON'T MISS IT. Call Coburn L. Ori
benhorst.

SMALL ACREAGES -

1 aere tracts located south, all In fV
berts. good road. Price $1,150. TERiLl.

19-F--I4.

HOUSE

ALL DAY
from both the main floor and from

bedrms. arid combination living aa4
also to th basement. Wealx elecui

Phon Ev.

BEST BUYS -
EASY TO HANDLE

$825.00 DOWN
Bal. $40.00 per month. $ rm house.

Inside city limits. Priced for quial
Sale. Full price $3723.

$1000 DOWN
Older type house, close In. S Bdrm.

fireplace. Completely remodeled. Baa
ment. furnace. Full price $8750.

$1300 DOWN
Brand new. I Bedrms. hdwd floor,

autom. heat. Att. garage. 2 Blks from
school and bus. Full price $7950.

Al Isaaks & Co., Realtors
3013 Portland Rd.

Ph. Eve.
NEW HOME BARGAIN

For $8300.00 I Can sell you $(bd
room home all en on floor. Auto, oil
heat. Ildw. firs, large lot 72 x 154.
First come first served. Call Ray Davis.

I have several small acreages with
nice modern homes from $4000.00 up.
which are very well priced. Some will
take trade. Call Ray Davis.

Very good hotel, tavern combination,
A good established business, $24,000.06
takes it lock, stock and barrel. Call
Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa 81,

phone - Eve.
t

$8000 g.
New modern 2 BR home. East. Da

furnace, hardwood floor, fireplace.
Venetian blinds, attached garage. On
bus tin. Immediate possession. $1009
down. '

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 8. High St. Ph. Eves.

FOR Efficient and ffctiv sale m

rvic call the Salem Realty Co NOW. 4gARKLTNGTlWIiOMti
Modern. 2 BR horn, nice lot South.

Will be finished in about 2 week.
Only 86500.
OLDER 2 BR. HOME IN APT. ZONE

Lot 98x157. Close to office Did', ins
la an opportunity for $8400. WiU ac
cept offer or will accept less for cash.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
459 Court St.. Salem. Oregon

Phone Eve. 89 or 3--
8200DOWN and 850.08 per MOV

buys l'W-a-cr South. Has 4 room home.
youngVrchard. Full price $2300.00. Rea
son for selling. Illness.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
192 S. High St, Phone

1840 B STREET
S BDRM., 1 DOWN, 2 up. dbl. plb..

hdwd-- Gn-- Uv. rm, din. rm, fireplace,
uU basmt just 1 blocks east of high

a'I' i&'Lu&Pw" a r
buthoS
Uving. Call Earl West.

t."-1- " .O,rj'v.otpm. This u a piac for real

GRABENHORST BROS., REAHIQR
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
er worn. 8140. Ph. after 8 pjn.

--31 MODEL A Ford radiator. 1743 N.
Capitol after 8 p.m.

UNSIZED Ji4 $25 per la. Unclean
Bhiplap,$23 per M. 4 x I. 4 x 4. 833 per
M. 1260 Howard off of S. 12th St. Mad-so- n

Wrecking Co- -
- i-6- SALT: USED FBI ILOOklNG
It 2 x 4'-- 2 x a, 2 x 8's. 2 x 10 s. Win-
dows. Also S x 12s; 8 to 24 ft. long.
Leave message at 172 S. Liberty.

MONARCH dec, range and enamel
cabinet combined. Good cond. Very
reasonable. 1095 Norway St. ' "SAVAGE AUTOMATIC

Phone Evenings

OPEN

SUNDAY -

New ranch style home. Beautiful view

the basement floor. Pecan hwd. floors. 2

dining rm. Full bath on main floor and
-

heat. Dbl. garage. All insulated and weather stripped. Drive through W. Sales

and turn right on Kingwood Dr., then turn left and follow Our sign.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.

minutes S
living

I . I
room,
! . . kitchen,. . ......built-ln-s.

- nook.
ecu-iciy-

, ou neat, wiu consider trade,Imm. Poss.
$15.000 14 story house, oak floors.fireplace, 2 bedrooms down stairs. 1

bedroom and hall up stairs, oil heat
iiunpui room m oasement.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 ChemekeU Steves. H.

86500
completely iunushed, clean attrac"ve one bedroom home. Englewood

aurs-s- .a aa.- -. viiik nuiim. iiininsi Hrwtm
Kitchen and Bath. Large lot. Beautl- - I

rui yard.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Evtti-2-55- 61

$4500. ONE BDRM.. shower hiv W
walnut trees; northeast.

85450. Two bdrm.. unfin. up. large
IOYi?. Iol' nlce. Y1. Leslie dist

89950. Four bdrma. close In. hiu.ment. fireplace, oil furnace.
SALEM REALTY CO.

Realtors
149 N. High St. Phonea.vc. phones

For Gracious
Country Living

See this lovelv hnm. nnrth..oeorooms with upstairs unfinished(stairway in). HW floors. firnla. full
basement, furnace, laundry trays and I

"lower in oasement. attached nr I
nearly new noultrv house mrt --m.n I

barn
hall c"l"vated and ln'young orchard
lira garaen, Daiance native timber bor- - 1

deruie live itmm rt'. n .k. u. i
Green district., i I

10 see this property, call Mr. Holmes.
SALEM REALTY CO.

Realtors. --A'-J

149 N. High St Phone
Eve. ph.

84950 BUYS THIS cute new plastered
bedrm. home. L.R.. D R. ftHr is

j uo. uaui Ac uniiiv rm. rt-- n im
st. 13us oy ooor.

96950. Close in 1 vr M nlii I .
hedrm L.R. with fireplace. D R.. kltch--
en. bath utility rm. Garage!' Paved
St.. bus 1 blk. I

VBOO. Be the first to live to this new I

bedrm. plastered home. Not too far I

810.500. COrne lot. m tn . I

L R-- D R.. kitchen, full bath. I

ti nT 1 . S-- Une. I

oeauurui I

PeaVn- - ,om'- - L R-- with firepUce,
K-- . kitchen, full basement, ga-- I

rAlmi0t J A- - All kinds of fruit
: -- 1 . " . 1 onown py ap--

r"' ana oiners. Ph.
I

Umprai RaoI l7attA C I' "v" iJO"1"-- V--V.

255 Center Street I

$4950. , ACRE, neat 4 room house. I

sie. nice lawn & flowers.
IUW oown-- Reeve with

A lfri Tlit mknolr
real estate nunvm

1T N. Coml St. Ph. 2r3531. eves.
Tr TT.., C J...""" outitiay

2 to 8 n.m.
New 4 bedroom, full banl dauhUgarage, oil furnace.- - Blue ih.k. hanone blk East of S. Coml. on Ratciiffajttvc. uyneri pnone

SZ OR TRADE
RMS. (I STORY) LG. LOT. CLOSE IN
isusuiess zone j. ivmm. want close to

reasonably priced suburban on or nearbus.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Phone I

3369 Portland Road

Real Estate for Sale
LOTS LOTS

$10 Down. $10 Per Month
59x111 rt., wainut trees
50x240 ft., creek frontag
52x100 ft., paved street
60x100 ft., large oaks
50x117 ft., fine view
72x174 ft., 2 blks. to school
77x100 ft., good drainage
Sec us or ask for a copy of our plat.

HOUSES HOUSES
BUNGALOW style house

close in to center of town. Nice larae
front room, dining room, garage, fine
Dacx yara, on pavea - sr. uu price
$4950. $1500 down.

F. good local hou--e
o"iiaer, iiucncu ronra nave
hardwood floors, on oavement. Full
price $7800. $2400 down and balance

Pr montn.
HARDER'S

REAL ESTATE
419 Church St., Dallas, Oregon
(In Gail Hotel! Phon 2677

Also Branch Office on Hwy. North
Dallas. Phone 2437

Fruit, berries, timber, soring water.
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